



Membership Plus

Last Updated: April 18, 2024

PARTNER WITH US >

Business Partners



Alcott's Attic

10% discount

30II W. Grand Boulevard Detroit, MI

CHECK IT OUT >



Bash Original Izakaya

10% discount

5069 Trumbull Detroit, MI

CHECK IT OUT >



Common Pub

10% discount + \$5 off parking

5440 Cass Ave. Detroit, MI



Honest John's

10% discount

488 Selden St. Detroit, MI

CHECK IT OUT >



Ivy Kitchen & Cocktails

10% discount

42 Watson St. Detroit, MI

CHECK IT OUT >



Round I Gaming Lab

15% discount

7436 Oakland St. #103 Detroit, MI



Scrap Soils

Free month of food waste pickupa for residential members in P/Ua radius/I0% off commercial services

17340 Lahser Rd. Detroit, MI

CHECK IT OUT >



Second Best Detroit

5% discount

42 Watson St. Detroit, MI

CHECK IT OUT >

THE SOCK PLACE

The Sock Place

15% discount

400 Renaissance Ct. #2600 Detroit, MI



Time Will Tell

II5% off all menu cocktail items

6508 Woodward Ave. Detroit, MI

CHECK IT OUT >



Urbanum

10 % Discount

6545 Woodward Ave. Detroit, MI

CHECK IT OUT >



Yarn Nerds

10 % Discount

19120 Grand River Ave. Detroit, MI



Future Business Partners

MEMBERSHIP PLUS

The Detroit Historical Society collects and shares the stories of Detroit. Since its founding in 1921, DHS has been dedicated to ensuring that the history of our region is preserved so that current and future generations of metro Detroiters can better understand the people, places and events that helped shape our lives.

Our Membership Plus Affiliate program adds value to our membership options and connects our 4,000 member households to support local businesses. We are proud of our growing list of business partners who provide special discounts to DHS members when they present their membership card.

In exchange, DHS provides our Membership Plus Affiliate partners with the following benefits:

- •Two (2) complimentary general admission cards for the DHM and the DGLM (each card good for up to four (4) guests at one time)
- ·VIP tickets to special events
- ·A DHS-branded decal designating your participation in the DHS Membership Plus Partner Program
- Listing with other DHS Membership Plus Partners on the detroithistorical.org website
- ·A link to your website from the DHS Membership Plus Partners webpage
- Flexibility to define the parameters of the Membership Plus Partners discount offered

"The Detroit Historical Society tells Detroit's stories and why they matter."

PARTNER WITH US >





Members

MEMBERSHIP PLUS

Show your membership card upon checkout at participating establishments to receive your Membership Plus discount.

Thank you for supporting our local business partners. We look forward to fostering more relationships between our current and future business partners and the community.

Is your favorite restaurant or business missing from our list? Let us know and we will happily reach out to them!

Useful Links



BECOME A PARTNER TODAY!

PARTNER WITH DHS >



MONTHLY MEMBERS-ONLY RECEPTION & TOUR

REGISTER >



EXHIBITIONS

READ MORE >



BECOME A MEMBER!

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS >



UPCOMING EVENTS

SEE LIST >



HOME

DHS >









Suggestions? Questions?

PARTNER WITH US

CONTACT US